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FORM 9

(Refer rules 15 & 16)
List of Applications for inclusion of name received in Form 6

 

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PUTHUPPALLY

Revision identity

1. Listnumber@ 2.Period of receipt of applications (covered in this list) From date
29/12/2025

To date
29/12/2025

3. Place of hearing *

Serial number$
of application

Date of receipt Name of claimant Name of
Father/Mother/
Husband and 

(Relationship)#

Place of 
residence

Date of 
hearing*

Time of
hearing*

1 2 3 4 5 6(a) 6(b)

1 29/12/2025 THRESIAMMA 
CHERIAN 

CHERIAN DANIEL 
(HSBN)

001/347 
MARUTHUMMOOTTIL 

RUBBER VALLEY, 
VILLA NO 6 RUBBER 

BOARD, 
PUTHUPPALLY, 

RUBBER BOARD, 
686009, 

PUTHUPPALLY

  

2 29/12/2025 Midhun Mathew Mathew Joseph (FTHR) Kizhakkumpurathu, 
Mattakkara, 

Akalakkunnam, 
Mattakkara, 686564, 

Kottatyam

  

3 29/12/2025 TANSYA BABU BABU THOMAS 
(FTHR)

KALLAMPARAMBIL, 
PONGANTHANAM, 

THOTTAKKAD, 
PONGANTHANAM P 

O, 686538, 
CHANGANASSERY
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PUTHUPPALLY

Revision identity

4 29/12/2025 SUNI MOSES MOSES JOHNSON 
(HSBN)

MECHERIL, 
KOTHALA, 

KOOROPPADA, 
KOTHALA, 686502, 

KOTTAYAM

  

5 29/12/2025 PHILOMINA 
MATHEW

GEORGE  MATHEW 
(OTHR)

INCHIKALAYIL, 
CHENGALAM EAST, 
CHENGALAM EAST, 
KANJIRAMATTAM, 
686585, KOTTAYAM

  

6 29/12/2025 THOMAS KURIAN KURIAN 
ANTHRYOSE (FTHR)

06/8 
KAROTTEKUTTU, 
PUTHUPPALLY, 
PUTHUPPALLY, 

PUTHUPPALLY P O, 
686011, 

PUTHUPPALLY

  

7 29/12/2025 ANISH THOMAS SOMAN THOMAS 
(FTHR)

12/244/
PONGAZHAYIL, 

MEENADOM  
VETTATHUKAVALA 
ROAD, MEENADOM, 

MEENADOM P O, 
686516, 

PUTHUPPALLY

  

8 29/12/2025 Sanumon Sabu Sabu M J (FTHR) Manjammakal, 
Manalunkal, 

Akalakunnam, 
Manalunkal P O, 
686503, Kottayam

  

9 29/12/2025 JOGIMOL 
KOCHUTHARA 

CHACKO 

SOJIMON POWATHIL 
(HSBN)

16/241 POWATHIL, 
NALUNNAKKAL, 
VAKATHANAM, 

NALUNNAKKAL P O, 
686538, 

CHANGANACHERRY
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PUTHUPPALLY

Revision identity

10 29/12/2025 AGNES JAISON LIJI THOMAS (MTHR) 1/344/
KUNCHARAKKATTIL, 

ARUMANOOR, 
AYARKUNNAM, 

ARUMANOOR P O, 
686564, KOTTAYAM

  

11 29/12/2025 DRISYA SAJAN SAJAN MATHEW 
(FTHR)

KALAYIL, 
PUTHENCHANTHA, 

VAKATHANAM, 
PUTHENCHANTHA, 

686538, 
CHANGANASSERY

  

12 29/12/2025 ELIZABETH MARIA 
JACOB 

ALLU ABRAHAM 
(HSBN)

12/91/PALLATHU 
VADAKKETHIL, 

THIRUVANCHOOR, 
MANARCADU, 

THIRUVANCHOOR P 
O, 686019, 

KOTTAYAM

  

13 29/12/2025 ALVIN K SAJAN SAJAN MATHEW 
(FTHR)

KALAYIL, 
PUTHENCHANTHA, 

VAKATHANAM, 
PUTHENCHANTHA, 

686538, 
CHANGANASSERY

  

14 29/12/2025 GIRIJA V K GINO V K (HSBN) 013/414 
VARAYAPPALLIL, 

PUTHUPPALLY, 
PUTHUPPALLY, 

PUTHUPPALLY P O, 
686011, 

PUTHUPPALLY

  

15 29/12/2025 VIPIN 
KRISHNAKUMAR 

SOMAN NAIR (FTHR) PUTHIYEDATHU, 
LAKKATTOOR, 
KOOROPPADA, 
KOOROPPADA, 

686502, KOTTAYAM
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PUTHUPPALLY

Revision identity

16 29/12/2025 AKHIL T VINOD VINOD T R (FTHR) THAKIDIYIL, S N 
PURAM, 

KOOROPPADA, S N 
PURAM P O, 686502, 

KOTTAYAM

  

17 29/12/2025 ASWATHY PHILIP PHILIP MATHEW 
(FTHR)

VALIYAMATTATHIL, 
NEERIKKADU, 

AYARKUNNAM, 
AYARKUNNAM, 

686564, KOTTAYAM

  

18 29/12/2025 SANTHOSH KUMAR 
A M

MADHAVAPANICKER 
(FTHR)

ANANDHABHAVANAM, 
CHENGALAM, 

CHENGALAM EAST, 
CHENGALAM, 

686585, KOTTAYAM

  

19 29/12/2025 GEORGE MATHEW MERCY  GEORGE 
(WIFE)

CHIORAYIL 
INCHIKALAYIL, 
CHENGALAM, 

CHENGALAM EAST, 
KANJIRAMATTAM, 
686585, KOTTAYAM

  

20 29/12/2025 MERCY GEORGE GEORGE MATHEW 
(HSBN)

CHIRAYIL 
INCHIKALAYIL, 
CHENGALAM, 

CHENGALAM EAST, 
KANJIRAMATTOM, 
686585, KOTTAYAM

  

21 29/12/2025 ANU ELIZABETH 
GEORGE 

GEORGE KUTTY 
MATHEW (FTHR)

VELLAPPALLIYIL, 
MOONGAKUZHY, 

KOOROPPADA, 
LAKKATTOOR, 

686502, 
PUTHUPPALLY

  

22 29/12/2025 Gajender Singh  Aswathy  (WIFE) 50., pappalayil House, 
Muringamattam Road, 

Ayarkunnam, Kottayam, 
686564, Ayarkunnam
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PUTHUPPALLY

Revision identity

23 29/12/2025 Ananya A Nair Ajai Gopinath (FTHR) 371/13 Sangeetha, 
Amayannoor P O, 

Ayarkkunnam, 
Amayannoor, 686019, 

Kottayam

  

24 29/12/2025 ANEETA MARY SABU JOE MATHEW  
CHERIAN (HSBN)

De- Gratia, Green valley 
colony, Puthupally, 

Rubber Board, 686009, 
Kottayam

  

25 29/12/2025 Aswani k sasi Abhilash kumar AM 
(HSBN)

anandhavilasam house, 
shivaji nagar, 

kooroppada, lakkattoor, 
686502, Kottayam

  

26 29/12/2025 ALPHONSA AJI AJIMON CHACKO 
(FTHR)

Karimala, Karimala/
Thachilagadu Area, 

Akalakkunnam, 
Karimpani P O, 686564, 

Kottayam

  

27 29/12/2025 Gabriel Philip Thomas Biju Thomas (FTHR) Puthuveetil, 
Eravinalloor, 
Puthuppally, 

Eravinalloor, 686011, 
Kottayam

  

28 29/12/2025 Samsheer Abdul Hameed Abdul Hameed (FTHR) 10/389 A Erakkathil, 
Thottakad, Puthuppally, 

Thottakad, 686539, 
Kottayam

  

£ In case of Union territories having no Legislative Assembly and the State of
Jammu and Kashmir
@ For this revision for this designated location
* Place, time and date of hearings as fixed by electoral registration officer
$ Running serial number is to be maintained for each revision for each designated
location
# Give relationship as F-Father, M-Mother, and H-Husband with in brackets i.e.
(F), (M), (H)

Date of exhibition at
designated location 

under
rule 15(b)

Date of exhibition at Electoral
Registration Officer's Office under

rule16(b)
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PUTHUPPALLY

Revision identity


